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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 33 1. 37 1. 70 1.
2. BANIJA PANDAS 22 2. 0 13. 22 2.
3. ION 21 3. 0 13. 21 3.
4. NOVI ZAGREB 0 13. 20 2. 20 4.
5. DUBRAVA 5 6. 13 4. 18 5.
6. VELIKA GORICA 0 13. 15 3. 15 6.
7. METALAC 9 4. 4 9. 13 7.
8. OMEGA 0 13. 11 5. 11 8.
9. JASTREB 8 5. 3 10. 11 9.

10. PANTERA 1 11. 9 7. 10 10.
11. MEDVEDGRAD 0 13. 10 6. 10 11.
12. ST KWAN 9 4. 0 13. 9 12.
13. GACKA 4 7. 2 11. 6 13.
14. FOX 1 11. 5 8. 6 14.
15. OSVIT 4 7. 1 12. 5 15.
16. KARLOVAC 5 6. 0 13. 5 16.
17. MONTER 4 7. 0 13. 4 17.
18. PRANA 3 9. 1 12. 4 18.
19. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 4 8. 0 13. 4 19.
20. OSIJEK 2 10. 1 12. 3 20.
21. ORION 2 10. 0 13. 2 21.
22. ZG DUBRAVA 2 10. 0 13. 2 21.
23. DUGO SELO 0 13. 1 12. 1 22.
24. ZAPREŠIĆ 0 13. 1 12. 1 22.
25. RADNIK 1 11. 0 13. 1 22.
26. PRIMORJE RIJEKA 1 12. 0 13. 1 23.
27. CHAMPION 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
28. GROBNIK 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
29. GUSAR 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
30. IMOTSKI 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
31. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

seniori - seniorke

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 33 1. 37 1. 70 1.
2. BANIJA PANDAS 22 2. 0 13. 22 2.
3. ION 21 3. 0 13. 21 3.
4. NOVI ZAGREB 0 13. 20 2. 20 4.
5. DUBRAVA 5 6. 13 4. 18 5.
6. VELIKA GORICA 0 13. 15 3. 15 6.
7. METALAC 9 4. 4 9. 13 7.
8. OMEGA 0 13. 11 5. 11 8.
9. JASTREB 8 5. 3 10. 11 9.

10. PANTERA 1 11. 9 7. 10 10.
11. MEDVEDGRAD 0 13. 10 6. 10 11.
12. ST KWAN 9 4. 0 13. 9 12.
13. GACKA 4 7. 2 11. 6 13.
14. FOX 1 11. 5 8. 6 14.
15. OSVIT 4 7. 1 12. 5 15.
16. KARLOVAC 5 6. 0 13. 5 16.
17. MONTER 4 7. 0 13. 4 17.
18. PRANA 3 9. 1 12. 4 18.
19. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 4 8. 0 13. 4 19.
20. OSIJEK 2 10. 1 12. 3 20.
21. ORION 2 10. 0 13. 2 21.
22. ZG DUBRAVA 2 10. 0 13. 2 21.
23. DUGO SELO 0 13. 1 12. 1 22.
24. ZAPREŠIĆ 0 13. 1 12. 1 22.
25. RADNIK 1 11. 0 13. 1 22.
26. PRIMORJE RIJEKA 1 12. 0 13. 1 23.
27. CHAMPION 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
28. GROBNIK 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
29. GUSAR 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
30. IMOTSKI 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
31. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 13. 0 13. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, seniori

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. LUCIO MATUZIĆ BANIJA PANDAS -63 3 3 6 0 6
2. PETAR FICKO BANIJA PANDAS -68 3 3 6 0 6
3. FRAN ŠERER ION -58 3 3 6 0 4
4. ANTE KOVAC MARJAN -74 3 3 4 0 4
5. LUKA BUCKOVIĆ ION -54 2 2 4 0 4
6. VITO KRPAN METALAC -80 2 2 4 0 4
7. JOSIP BILIC PAVLINOVIC MARJAN -87 2 2 4 0 4

8. DANIEL BARUN ST KWAN +87 2 2 2 0 2
9. LOVRE UVODIC MARJAN -68 4 3 6 0 4

10. DAVID NIKOLIC MARJAN -58 3 2 5 0 3
11. LEON ŠELENDIĆ DUBRAVA -63 3 2 4 0 2
12. IVANO CELIC KARLOVAC +87 3 2 4 0 2
13. KARLO MALEČIĆ JASTREB -74 3 2 4 0 1
14. JAN FLEGAR JASTREB -58 2 1 3 0 1
15. GRGA DUGAC ORION -74 2 1 3 0 0
16. LEON HRGOTA MARJAN -74 2 1 2 0 2
17. JAN MASINOVIC BANIJA PANDAS +87 2 1 2 0 2
18. TIN PRUGOVEČKI ZG DUBRAVA -58 2 1 2 0 0
19. NIKOLA BRNARDIĆ PRANA -68 2 1 2 0 0
20. IVANO KURTOVIĆ PRIMORJE RIJEKA -68 2 1 2 0 0
21. GABRIEL PEROVIĆ SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -68 2 1 2 0 0
22. JERE POLITEO MARJAN -74 2 1 2 0 0
23. FILIP ZAHIROVIĆ OSIJEK -74 2 1 2 0 0
24. PAOLO KAČUNIĆ MONTER -54 2 1 2 0 -1
25. ROK BAŠIĆ OSVIT -80 2 1 2 0 -1
26. EUGEN KARAKAŠ SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -68 2 1 0 0 -2
27. IVAN ŽUBRINIĆ GACKA -87 2 1 0 0 -2
28. MISLAV VUČAK ION -54 1 0 1 0 -1
29. OSKAR KOVAČIĆ PRANA -74 1 0 1 0 -1
30. IVAN LATKOVIĆ PRANA -80 1 0 1 0 -1
31. IVAN VARGA ION -68 1 0 0 0 0
32. ANTONIO DRAGAŠEVIĆ RADNIK -87 1 0 0 0 0
33. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ FOX -54 1 0 0 0 -2
34. LUKA MAMIĆ ZG DUBRAVA -58 1 0 0 0 -2
35. ANTONIO DRAGUN CHAMPION -58 1 0 0 0 -2
36. PATRIK VISINSKI MEDVEDGRAD -58 1 0 0 0 -2
37. MOHAMMED AL-FAHEL KARLOVAC -58 1 0 0 0 -2

38. LEON JOSIPOVIĆ DUGO SELO -63 1 0 0 0 -2
39. IVAN ŠARIĆ ION -63 1 0 0 0 -2
40. MATEJ BALJAK PANTERA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
41. MATEO LJUBAS SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -63 1 0 0 0 -2
42. MATIJA BERTEK DUGO SELO -68 1 0 0 0 -2
43. LOVRE POLJAK MARJAN -68 1 0 0 0 -2
44. ROKO ŠOLIĆ GUSAR -68 1 0 0 0 -2
45. LUKA VLASTELICA PANTERA -68 1 0 0 0 -2
46. SVEN LISJAK ZG DUBRAVA -74 1 0 0 0 -2
47. MARTIN STEFANAC PRANA -74 1 0 0 0 -2
48. FILIP KUŠEC RADNIK -74 1 0 0 0 -2
49. DORDE BUNCIC JASTREB -80 1 0 0 0 -2
50. ROKO BRANTUŠA SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -87 1 0 0 0 -2
51. STEFAN GRBIĆ GACKA +87 1 0 0 0 -2
52. TEO SAMBOLEK FOX +87 1 0 0 0 -2
53. PATRIK GRGIĆ OSIJEK +87 1 0 0 0 -2
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, seniorke

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. ELA JELIĆ OMEGA -62 4 4 7 0 5
2. SARA HABIJANCIC VELIKA GORICA -57 3 3 6 0 5
3. LUCIJA GRUIC MARJAN -46 3 3 6 0 4
4. SARA MARICIC DUBRAVA -53 2 2 4 0 4
5. ARIANA OREČ NOVI ZAGREB -67 2 2 4 0 4
6. NIKA KOLAREK PANTERA -49 2 2 4 0 3
7. MIA MASTELIC MARJAN -73 2 2 2 0 2
8. MAGDALENA MATIC MARJAN +73 2 2 0 0 0
9. MARINELA BASKOVIC VELIKA GORICA -46 3 2 5 0 3

10. DORA MEŠTROVIĆ MEDVEDGRAD -62 3 2 5 0 2
11. ANJA KRSTINIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -67 3 2 4 0 2
12. LENA DINKOVIĆ MEDVEDGRAD -57 3 2 4 0 1
13. REA KONJEVIĆ FOX -46 2 1 3 0 1
14. PETRA GOLES MARJAN -49 2 1 3 0 1
15. NINA JURLIN MARJAN -57 2 1 3 0 1
16. EMA BUGARINOVIĆ FOX -57 2 1 2 0 2
17. NIKA PETANJEK METALAC +73 2 1 2 0 2
18. TARA MARINČIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -53 2 1 2 0 0
19. ANJA POPOVIĆ FOX -53 2 1 2 0 0
20. TARA BUČAR DUBRAVA -57 2 1 2 0 0
21. HELENA KIČEMA NOVI ZAGREB -62 2 1 2 0 0
22. PETRA SAVIJA MARJAN -57 2 1 1 0 -1
23. KARLA LONČAR GACKA -62 2 1 0 0 -2
24. MATEA MAGDIĆ PRANA -62 1 0 1 0 -1
25. IVONA JELIĆ OLYMPIC KNIN -62 1 0 1 0 -1
26. TEA BOZIC MARJAN -62 1 0 0 0 0
27. VITA KARAČIĆ JASTREB -73 1 0 0 0 0
28. NIKOLINA MESIĆ JASTREB +73 1 0 0 0 0
29. BARBARA KISIĆ METALAC -62 1 0 0 0 -1
30. MAGDALENA KOLARIĆ PRANA -46 1 0 0 0 -2
31. MIA STANOJEVIC MARJAN -46 1 0 0 0 -2
32. SARA PRPIĆ GROBNIK -46 1 0 0 0 -2
33. DORA DRAGOVAN OSIJEK -46 1 0 0 0 -2
34. ANA KASANIC JASTREB -49 1 0 0 0 -2
35. Francis

 SALOMEAH KNEZOVIĆ
OSVIT -49 1 0 0 0 -2

36. LEONA GRUBIŠA PRANA -53 1 0 0 0 -2
37. ANĐELA BRNAS IMOTSKI -53 1 0 0 0 -2
38. MARIJA UGLEŠIĆ MARJAN -57 1 0 0 0 -2
39. LARA MARAS ION -57 1 0 0 0 -2
40. SARA ANĐELIĆ PANTERA -57 1 0 0 0 -2
41. KARLA MORENA FUMIĆ ZG DUBRAVA -57 1 0 0 0 -2
42. SARA HAMPOVČAN ION -62 1 0 0 0 -2
43. EMA JAGIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -67 1 0 0 0 -2
44. LUCIJA HREBAC BANIJA PANDAS -67 1 0 0 0 -2
45. LEA GRUBIŠIĆ DUGO SELO -67 1 0 0 0 -2
46. KARLA KELLEK DUBRAVA -73 1 0 0 0 -2
47. MARIELA PARCINA MARJAN +73 1 0 0 0 -2
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seniori -54

Borilište A

1. LUKA BUCKOVIĆ, ION
2. PAOLO KAČUNIĆ, MONTER
3. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ, FOX
3. MISLAV VUČAK, ION

399 - LUKA BUCKOVIĆ

429 - PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ

ION

FOX

23
2:0

400 - MISLAV VUČAK

492 - PAOLO KAČUNIĆ

ION

MONTER

24
1:2

399

492

37
2:0
399
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seniori -58

Borilište A

1. FRAN ŠERER, ION
2. DAVID NIKOLIC, MARJAN
3. JAN FLEGAR, JASTREB
3. TIN PRUGOVEČKI, ZG DUBRAVA

401 - FRAN ŠERER

435 - LUKA MAMIĆ

ION

ZG DUBRAVA

6
2:0

438 - ANTONIO DRAGUN

470 - JAN FLEGAR

CHAMPION

JASTREB

7
0:2

422 - MOHAMMED AL-FAHEL

436 - TIN PRUGOVEČKI

KARLOVAC

ZG DUBRAVA

8
0:2

406 - PATRIK VISINSKI

484 - DAVID NIKOLIC

MEDVEDGRAD

MARJAN

9
0:2

401

470

27
2:1

436

484

28
0:2

401

484

39
2:1
401
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seniori -63

Borilište A

1. LUCIO MATUZIĆ, BANIJA PANDAS
2. LEON ŠELENDIĆ, DUBRAVA
3. MATEJ BALJAK, PANTERA
3. IVAN ŠARIĆ, ION

414 - MATEJ BALJAK
PANTERA

464 - LEON JOSIPOVIĆ

461 - LUCIO MATUZIĆ

DUGO SELO

BANIJA PANDAS

10
0:2

402 - IVAN ŠARIĆ
ION

443 - LEON ŠELENDIĆ

418 - MATEO LJUBAS

DUBRAVA

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

11
2:0

414

461

29
0:2

402

443

30
0:2

461

443

40
2:0
461
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seniori -68

Borilište A

1. PETAR FICKO, BANIJA PANDAS
2. LOVRE UVODIC, MARJAN
3. EUGEN KARAKAŠ, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
3. NIKOLA BRNARDIĆ, PRANA

419 - EUGEN KARAKAŠ
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

403 - IVAN VARGA
ION

395 - ROKO ŠOLIĆ
GUSAR

465 - MATIJA BERTEK

485 - LOVRE UVODIC

DUGO SELO

MARJAN

1
0:2

454 - NIKOLA BRNARDIĆ
PRANA

415 - LUKA VLASTELICA

416 - IVANO KURTOVIĆ

PANTERA

PRIMORJE RIJEKA

2
0:2

420 - GABRIEL PEROVIĆ

486 - LOVRE POLJAK

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

MARJAN

3
2:0

462 - PETAR FICKO
BANIJA PANDAS

419

403

15
B.B.

395

485

16
0:2

454

416

17
2:0

420

462

18
0:2

419

485

33
0:2

454

462

34
0:2

485

462

42
0:2
462
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seniori -74

Borilište B

1. ANTE KOVAC, MARJAN
2. KARLO MALEČIĆ, JASTREB
3. LEON HRGOTA, MARJAN
3. GRGA DUGAC, ORION

456 - MARTIN STEFANAC
PRANA

488 - LEON HRGOTA
MARJAN

489 - ANTE KOVAC
MARJAN

423 - FILIP KUŠEC

433 - FILIP ZAHIROVIĆ

RADNIK

OSIJEK

1
0:2

455 - OSKAR KOVAČIĆ
PRANA

409 - GRGA DUGAC
ORION

490 - JERE POLITEO

437 - SVEN LISJAK

MARJAN

ZG DUBRAVA

2
2:0

471 - KARLO MALEČIĆ
JASTREB

456

488

8
0:2

489

433

9
2:0

455

409

10
1:2

490

471

11
0:2

488

489

29
B.B.

409

471

30
1:2

489

471

40
2:0
489
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seniori -80

Borilište B

1. VITO KRPAN, METALAC
2. ROK BAŠIĆ, OSVIT
3. IVAN LATKOVIĆ, PRANA
3. DORDE BUNCIC, JASTREB

411 - ROK BAŠIĆ

457 - IVAN LATKOVIĆ

OSVIT

PRANA

16
2:1

472 - DORDE BUNCIC

446 - VITO KRPAN

JASTREB

METALAC

17
0:2

411

446

33
0:2
446
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seniori -87

Borilište B

1. JOSIP BILIC PAVLINOVIC
, MARJAN
2. IVAN ŽUBRINIĆ, GACKA
3. ANTONIO DRAGAŠEVIĆ, RADNIK
3. ROKO BRANTUŠA, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

424 - ANTONIO DRAGAŠEVIĆ

393 - IVAN ŽUBRINIĆ

RADNIK

GACKA

18
B.B.

491 - JOSIP BILIC PAVLINOVIC

421 - ROKO BRANTUŠA

MARJAN

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

19
2:0

393

491

34
0:2
491
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seniori +87

Borilište B

1. DANIEL BARUN, ST KWAN
2. IVANO CELIC, KARLOVAC
3. JAN MASINOVIC, BANIJA PANDAS
3. PATRIK GRGIĆ, OSIJEK

417 - DANIEL BARUN
ST KWAN

460 - JAN MASINOVIC

392 - STEFAN GRBIĆ

BANIJA PANDAS

GACKA

4
2:0

432 - PATRIK GRGIĆ
OSIJEK

430 - IVANO CELIC

428 - TEO SAMBOLEK

KARLOVAC

FOX

5
2:0

417

460

23
B.B.

432

430

24
0:2

417

430

37
2:0
417
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seniorke -46

Borilište A

1. LUCIJA GRUIC, MARJAN
2. MARINELA BASKOVIC, VELIKA GORICA
3. DORA DRAGOVAN, OSIJEK
3. REA KONJEVIĆ, FOX

476 - MIA STANOJEVIC

493 - MARINELA BASKOVIC

MARJAN

VELIKA GORICA

12
0:2

431 - DORA DRAGOVAN
OSIJEK

475 - LUCIJA GRUIC

394 - SARA PRPIĆ

MARJAN

GROBNIK

13
2:0

425 - REA KONJEVIĆ

451 - MAGDALENA KOLARIĆ

FOX

PRANA

14
2:0

493

431

31
2:0

475

425

32
2:1

493

475

41
1:2
475
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seniorke -49

Borilište A

1. NIKA KOLAREK, PANTERA
2. PETRA GOLES, MARJAN
3. ANA KASANIC, JASTREB
3. Francis
 SALOMEAH KNEZOVIĆ
, OSVIT

467 - ANA KASANIC

412 - NIKA KOLAREK

JASTREB

PANTERA

25
0:2

477 - PETRA GOLES

410 - Francis
 SALOMEAH KNEZOVIĆ

MARJAN

OSVIT

26
2:0

412

477

38
2:1
412
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seniorke -53

Borilište B

1. SARA MARICIC, DUBRAVA
2. TARA MARINČIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB
3. LEONA GRUBIŠA, PRANA
3. ANJA POPOVIĆ, FOX

452 - LEONA GRUBIŠA
PRANA

439 - SARA MARICIC
DUBRAVA

447 - TARA MARINČIĆ
NOVI ZAGREB

396 - ANĐELA BRNAS

426 - ANJA POPOVIĆ

IMOTSKI

FOX

6
0:2

452

439

25
0:2

447

426

26
2:0

439

447

38
2:0
439
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seniorke -57

Borilište A

1. SARA HABIJANCIC, VELIKA GORICA
2. LENA DINKOVIĆ, MEDVEDGRAD
3. PETRA SAVIJA, MARJAN
3. NINA JURLIN, MARJAN

481 - MARIJA UGLEŠIĆ
MARJAN

404 - LENA DINKOVIĆ
MEDVEDGRAD

413 - SARA ANĐELIĆ

427 - EMA BUGARINOVIĆ

PANTERA

FOX

4
0:2

479 - PETRA SAVIJA
MARJAN

397 - LARA MARAS
ION

494 - SARA HABIJANCIC
VELIKA GORICA

480 - NINA JURLIN
MARJAN

434 - KARLA MORENA FUMIĆ

440 - TARA BUČAR

ZG DUBRAVA

DUBRAVA

5
0:2

481

404

19
0:2

427

479

20
B.B.

397

494

21
0:2

480

440

22
2:0

404

479

35
2:1

494

480

36
2:1

404

494

43
0:2
494
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seniorke -62

Borilište B

1. ELA JELIĆ, OMEGA
2. DORA MEŠTROVIĆ, MEDVEDGRAD
3. KARLA LONČAR, GACKA
3. HELENA KIČEMA, NOVI ZAGREB

482 - TEA BOZIC
MARJAN

391 - KARLA LONČAR
GACKA

407 - IVONA JELIĆ
OLYMPIC KNIN

405 - DORA MEŠTROVIĆ
MEDVEDGRAD

448 - HELENA KIČEMA
NOVI ZAGREB

398 - SARA HAMPOVČAN
ION

408 - ELA JELIĆ

453 - MATEA MAGDIĆ

OMEGA

PRANA

3
2:1

445 - BARBARA KISIĆ
METALAC

482

391

12
B.B.

407

405

13
1:2

448

398

14
2:0

408

445

15
1:0

391

405

31
0:2

448

408

32
0:2

405

408

41
1:2
408
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seniorke -67

Borilište B

1. ARIANA OREČ, NOVI ZAGREB
2. ANJA KRSTINIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB
3. LEA GRUBIŠIĆ, DUGO SELO
3. EMA JAGIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ

450 - ARIANA OREČ
NOVI ZAGREB

463 - LEA GRUBIŠIĆ
DUGO SELO

449 - ANJA KRSTINIĆ

459 - LUCIJA HREBAC

NOVI ZAGREB

BANIJA PANDAS

7
2:0

458 - EMA JAGIĆ
ZAPREŠIĆ

450

463

27
2:0

449

458

28
2:0

450

449

39
2:0
450
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seniorke -73

Borilište B

1. MIA MASTELIC, MARJAN
2. KARLA KELLEK, DUBRAVA
3. VITA KARAČIĆ, JASTREB
3.

469 - VITA KARAČIĆ

483 - MIA MASTELIC

JASTREB

MARJAN

22
B.B.

441 - KARLA KELLEK
DUBRAVA

483

441

36
2:0
483

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA MLAĐE SENIORE 2023 20.05.2023.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

seniorke +73

Borilište B

1. MAGDALENA MATIC, MARJAN
2. NIKA PETANJEK, METALAC
3. MARIELA PARCINA, MARJAN
3. NIKOLINA MESIĆ, JASTREB

444 - NIKA PETANJEK

473 - MARIELA PARCINA

METALAC

MARJAN

20
2:0

466 - NIKOLINA MESIĆ

474 - MAGDALENA MATIC

JASTREB

MARJAN

21
B.B.

444

474

35
B.B.
474

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA MLAĐE SENIORE 2023 20.05.2023.


